
Looking Ahead 
Here are some important dates for your diaries to help you plan for the remainder 

of the autumn term: 

 
 

Friday 24th November – Own Clothes Day (Tombola Donations – Bottles or 
Chocolates) 

 
Friday 1st December – Own Clothes Day (£1 for CAFOD) 

 
Monday 4th December – CAFOD Visit (World Gifts theme) 

  
Thursday 7th December – Christmas Jumper & Christmas Dinner Day (£1 
Donation direct to Save the Children) 

 
Friday 8th December – Santa Dash Sponsor Event (Fundraising for 
Christmas Events) 
 
Thursday 14th December – Santa’s Grotto & School Disco (more 
information to follow) 
 
Friday 15th December - Christmas Enterprise Fayre (2pm in the hall 
including Tombola) 
 

Monday 18th December – EYFS Christmas Performance (Nursery & 
Reception - 2pm in the hall) 
 
Tuesday 19th December – KS1 Christmas Nativity Performance (Year 1 & 
Year 2 - 2pm in the hall) 

 
Wednesday 20th December – EYFS & KS1 Golden Assembly (2:15pm) 
 
Thursday 21st December – KS2 Golden Assembly (2:15pm) 
 

Friday 22nd December - School Closes for Christmas Break (12pm) 

 
 

Please note that events, dates or times are subject to change. 


